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Case 1: if the length<1.5m, profile & PC cover is only 1 part

Ordering code for Hexagon series - <1.5M *Lumens @4000K, CRI 80

Model Item Size/mm Power/W
1 pcs

Input
/VAC CertificationCCT CRI Color

LC4060-H-600

LC4080-H-600

LC6060-H-900

LC6080-H-900

LC60100-H-900

LC4060-H-900

LC4080-H-900

LC6060-H-1050

LC6080-H-1050

LC8060-H-796

LC8080-H-796

LC6060-H-1200

LC6080-H-1200

LC60100-H-1200

LC8060-H-1096

LC8080-H-1096

LC4060-H-1200

LC4080-H-1200

LC6060-H-600

LC6080-H-600

LC60100-H-600

LC6060-H-750

LC6080-H-750

H60xW520xL600

H80xW520xL600

H60xW779xL900

H80xW779xL900

H60xW1039xL1200

H80xW1039xL1200

H60xW520xL600

H80xW520xL600

H100xW520xL600

H60xW650xL750

H80xW650xL750

H60xW779xL900

H80xW779xL900

H100xW779xL900

H60xW909xL1050

H80xW909xL1050

H60xW690xL796

H80xW690xL796

H60xW1039xL1200

H80xW1039xL1200

H100xW1039xL1200

H60xW949xL1096

H80xW949xL1096

LCXX60

LCXX100

LCXX80

Dimming

3000K

4000K

6000K

200-240

100-277

White

Black

Silver

Gold

Lumens
/lm

13

60

17

80

20

25

30

30

45

60

1300

6000

1700

8000

2000

2500

3000

3000

4500

6000

13

60

17

80

20

25

25

30

30

30

45

60

60

1300

6000

1700

8000

2000

2500

2500

3000

3000

3000

4500

6000

6000

>80

>90

>95

Non

Dali

Triac

0-10V

Tunable

CE

CB

SAA

RCM

RoHS
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, profile is connected by parts.Case 2: if the length>1.5m

 Length of b
Hexagon series

Profile H60xW60 Shape of corner

+

A shape Y shape

+

A shape X shape

+ +

A shape Y shape B shape (Branch)

Ordering code
eg:   L C 6 0 6 0 - H - 3 0 0 - B

corner parts

b

Sections

A shape E shape B shape Y shape K shape C shape

Connectors for more  shapes

X shape F shape S shape

H
ex

ag
on

(* Parameters same with Line parts)

Line length
Line parts

line parts

Ordering codeeg:   L C 6 0 6 0 - L - 1 2 0 0
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LC4060-H-300-A

LC4080-H-300-A

LC6060-H-300-A

LC6080-H-300-A

LC60100-H-300-A

LC4060-H-300-E

LC4080-H-300-E

LC6060-H-300-E

LC6080-H-300-E

LC60100-H-300-E

LC4060-H-300-B

LC4080-H-300-B

LC6060-H-300-B

LC6080-H-300-B

LC60100-H-300-B

LC4060-H-300-Y

LC4080-H-300-Y

LC6060-H-300-Y

LC6080-H-300-Y

LC60100-H-300-Y

LC4060-H-300-K

LC4080-H-300-K

LC6060-H-300-K

LC6080-H-300-K

LC60100-H-300-K

LC4060-H-300-C

LC4080-H-300-C

LC6060-H-300-C

LC6080-H-300-C

LC4060-H-300-X

LC4080-H-300-X

LC6060-H-300-X

LC6080-H-300-X

LC4060-H-300-F

LC4080-H-300-F

LC6060-H-300-F

LC6080-H-300-F

LC4060-H-300-S

LC4080-H-300-S

LC6060-H-300-S

LC6080-H-300-S

H60xW185xL520

H60xW202xL520

H60xW288xL480

H60xW288xL480

H60xW280xL577

H60xW285xL578

H60xW450xL520

H60xW459xL530

H60xW260xL531

H60xW265xL531

H60xW480xL531

H60xW490xL531

H60xW323xL520

H60xW340xL530

H60xW415xL480

H60xW424xL490

H60xW480xL531

H60xW490xL531

H80xW185xL520

H80xW288xL480

H80xW280xL577

H80xW450xL520

H80xW260xL531

H80xW202xL520

H80xW288xL480

H80xW285xL578

H80xW459xL530

H80xW265xL531

H100xW202xL520

H100xW288xL480

H100xW285xL578

H100xW459xL530

H100xW265xL531

H80xW480xL531

H80xW490xL531

H80xW323xL520

H80xW340xL530

H80xW415xL480

H80xW424xL490

H80xW480xL531

H80xW490xL531

3000K

4000K

6000K

200-240

100-277

White

Black

Silver

Gold

4

6

20

6

25

6

30

7

7

7

9

12

10

16

16

20

16

20

400

600

2000

600

2500

600

3000

700

700

700

900

1200

1000

1600

1600

2000

1600

2000

4

6

20

6

25

6

30

7

7

7

9

12

10

16

16

20

16

20

400

600

2000

600

2500

600

3000

700

700

700

900

1200

1000

1600

1600

2000

1600

2000

4

6

6

6

7

400

600

600

600

700

>80

>90

>95

LCXX60

LCXX80

LCXX100

*Lumens @4000K, CRI 80

Model Item Size/mm Power/W
shape

Input
/VAC CertificationCCT CRI ColorDimmingLumens

/lm

Ordering code for Hexagon series - >1.5M

Non

Dali

Triac

0-10V

Tunable

CE

CB

SAA

RCM

RoHS


